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Muniyal Ayurveda Hospital and Research Institute

34-C, shivalli, Industrial Area, Manipal, Karnataka 576104

0820 257 2819

Dept Wise OP Report on 01.01.2026 To on 31.01.2026
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DEPARTMENT NAME
KAYA CHIKITSA
PANCHAKARMA
SHALYA TANTRA

PRASOOTI TANTRA
KAUMARA BRUTYA
SWASTHAVRITTA
Aatyayika(Casuality)
VISHACHIKITSA
Shalakya(ENT & Others)
Shalakya(Netra)
Total

NO.OF NEW PATIENTS VISITED
617
205
21
201
153
110
267
57
137
55

2013

NO.OF OLD PATIENTS VISITED
1341
599
497
453
288
162

1
62
256
13
3772

TOTAL

1958
804
708
654
441
272
268
19
393
168

5785



